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COMUNE                        AN  1 IANNELLI                  MARINA            28/02/1971 RM 198 2007                  RM 150 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  2 PALIZZI                   MARINA            02/09/1970 RC 197 2000                  RM 159 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  3 AMMARA                    SANDRA            12/05/1965 VT 197 2000                  RM 160 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  4 VADALA'                   MARIA ANTONIA     06/04/1977 RC 197 2004                  RM 167 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  5 RUGGIANO                  ANTONIETTA        02/02/1966 NA 196 2007                  RM 187 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  6 SALVATORE                 GIOVANNA          17/04/1966 RM 194 2007                  RM 234 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  7 PATEA                     ANGELA            03/03/1968 RC 191 2002                  RM 308 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  8 MASTRACCI                 ELISABETTA        28/12/1976 RM 188 2000                  RM 376 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  9 LIGURSO                   BELLINA           14/07/1971 SA 187 2000                  RM 404 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  10 DI SEGNI                  MANUELA           12/04/1971 RM 186 2000                  RM 435 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  11 FALBO                     FILOMENA DINA     10/11/1949 CS 186 2002                  RM 445 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  12 TROTTA                    CLELIA            31/12/1976 NA 186 2002                  RM 446 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  13 SILIPO                    MARIA             19/09/1978 CZ 185 2005                  RM 481 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  14 DI CARLO                  SONIA             17/05/1979 RM 182 2002                  RM 577 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  15 VASSALLO                  SABINA            25/01/1970 PA 182 2007                  RM 592 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  16 DEL MASTRO                TERESA            20/08/1976 AV 181 2000                  RM 607 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  17 SAMPINO                   FILIPPA SONIA     27/02/1972 PA 181 2002                  RM 610 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  18 DI RIENZO                 DANIELA           12/01/1972 RM 181 2007                  RM 625 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  19 CAMELO                    DANIELA           29/12/1966 RM 181 2007                  RM 626 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  20 PEPPE                     ALESSANDRA        02/09/1974 RM 179 2007                  RM 679 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  21 GALLO                     TIZIANA           21/02/1979 CZ 178 2002                  RM 698 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  22 ABBATE                    AMEDEA            12/01/1978 NA 175 2014                  RM 14 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  23 SGRO'                     ANTONELLA         29/04/1977 RC 174 2007                  RM 832 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  24 COLACE                    SIMONA            18/12/1968 RM 174 2007                  RM 833 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  25 MORABITO                  MARIA GRAZIA      17/04/1972 VA 173 2002                  RM 852 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  26 MIRULLA                   MADDALENA         24/05/1962 ME 172 2007                  RM 899 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  27 PIERLEONI                 DANIELA           23/07/1964 RM 171 2007                  RM 921 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  28 FORMICOLA                 LUCIA             23/02/1975 NA 168 2004                  RM 1009 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  29 PIROZZI                   EMANUELA          03/01/1981 NA 167 2014        MIIC8EY003 RM 88 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  30 MANNELLO                  VITTORIA          07/05/1957 RM 166 2007                  RM 1060 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  31 MELE                      SILVIA MARIA GRAZI 09/09/1980 VV 165 2005                  RM 1094 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  32 MAZZULLA                  SAMANTHA          16/01/1977 RM 163 2002                  RM 1137 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  33 CAPRINI                   FRANCESCA         18/12/1973 RM 163 2007                  RM 1153 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  34 IANNONE                   ANNA              13/09/1976 SA 163 2007                  RM 1155 3 Z X I
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COMUNE                        AN  35 BARBUCCI                  LUANA             30/11/1972 RM 161 2002                  RM 1205 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  36 BOCHICCHIO                IRENE             01/01/1973 PZ 160 2002                  RM 1241 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  37 BIZZINI                   SABRINA           16/02/1969 RM 160 2007                  RM 1251 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  38 CATINI                    TIZIANA           30/10/1972 RM 158 2002                  RM 1296 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  39 BUA                       ELEONORA          20/08/1979 CS 156 2002                  RM 1341 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  40 ZARRO                     EMILIA GLORIA     26/08/1964 BN 150 2002                  RM 1513 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  41 PRIORE                    SILVIA            04/11/1971 RM 150 2007                  RM 1535 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  42 BRACCIANTINI              NADIA             26/05/1967 RM 148 2007                  RM 1577 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  43 ZEPPIERI                  PATRIZIA          20/01/1960 FR 145 2004                  RM 1654 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  44 TARTAGLIA                 MARGHERITA        11/02/1964 AV 142 2014                  RM 18 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  45 MARIANI                   EMANUELA          25/01/1981 RM 141 2007                  RM 1756 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  46 GALLO                     ANTONIETTA        14/06/1979 PA 139 2004                  RM 1792 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  47 ALFIERI                   CATIA             11/04/1976 LT 139 2011                  RM 1801 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  48 MINUTOLO                  SUSANNA           10/02/1977 RM 138 2003                  RM 1816 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  49 CORNACCHIA                VALENTINA         24/08/1969 RM 136 2000                  RM 1864 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  50 LAZZARI                   FEDERICA          23/02/1979 RM 136 2007                  RM 1877 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  51 USAI                      MARIAELENA        28/09/1975 RI 131 2002                  RM 1988 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  52 BUCCIERI                  MARIA LUISA       26/09/1976 CT 131 2005                  RM 1994 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  53 GIOVANNINI                SILVIA            17/07/1961 RM 129 2007                  RM 2050 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  54 ESPOSITO                  MARGHERITA        14/08/1966 CE 128 2005                  RM 2066 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  55 ARONA                     CATERINA          13/07/1977 VV 128 2014        MIIC8EY003 RM 253 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  56 GHIDONI                   ELISA             10/03/1973 CZ 127 2007                  RM 2088 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  57 MICALIZZI                 MARIA CONCETTA    07/12/1979 ME 124 2002                  RM 2165 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  58 PADREVITA                 GISELLA           09/03/1978 AV 121 2007 J A                RM 2296 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  59 RUOCCO                    ANNA              06/06/1975 NA 119 2007 J A                RM 2363 3 V X I
COMUNE                        AN  60 TROTTA                    SABRINA           20/07/1980 NA 115 2005 J A    A            RM 2497 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  61 CAPONIGRO                 ANNA              17/02/1973 SA 115 2007        MIIC8EY003 RM 426 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  62 ACIERNO                   LAURA             09/07/1971 AV 115 2011                  RM 2535 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  63 CORSO                     MILENA LUCIA BERNA 13/12/1982 CS 115 2011 J A                RM 2536 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  64 MARAFANTE                 ANNA LISA         01/06/1971 RM 114 2007 J A                RM 2565 3 V X I
COMUNE                        AN  65 CAUZI                     MARIA CHIARA      10/07/1985 RM 111 2007 J A                RM 2692 3 V  I
COMUNE                        AN  66 CAMERA                    MARIAVINCENZA     21/03/1982 RM 111 2009 J A                RM 2705 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  67 SANTONASTASO              CONCETTA          02/04/1956 CE 110 2007                  RM 2738 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  68 GAGLIARDI                 ANNA              22/12/1980 CE 110 2007 J A                RM 2742 3 V  I
COMUNE                        AN  69 SALZILLO                  MADDALENA         28/10/1982 CE 110 2011 J A                RM 2757 3 V  I
COMUNE                        AN  70 DI GIOVANNANTONIO         ANNA              25/02/1976 CE 109 2005 K A                RM 2770 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  71 SCHIANO MORIELLO          GIUDITTA          03/10/1979 NA 109 2007                  RM 2774 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  72 DE PAULIS                 FRANCESCA         01/04/1974 AQ 108 2007 J A                RM 2809 3 V  I
COMUNE                        AN  73 FILETI                    MARIA             18/04/1962 ME 104 2011                  RM 2929 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  74 SPOSATO                   SIMONETTA         22/04/1967 RM 101 2007                  RM 3041 3 Z  I



COMUNE                        AN  75 CHIRICO                   FILOMENA          20/03/1976 SA 100 2007 J A                RM 3092 3 V  I
COMUNE                        AN  76 DE ANGELIS                RAFFAELLA         07/07/1978 RM 100 2009 J A                RM 3093 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  77 FERRARI                   CHIARA            14/08/1979 RM 99 2009 J A                RM 3146 3 V  I
COMUNE                        AN  78 SCALZONE                  ILARIA            25/10/1986 NA 98 2011 J A                RM 3188 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  79 DE PERETTI                GIULIA            22/04/1986 RM 93 2007 J A                RM 3286 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  80 MARTINELLI                ANTONELLA         11/02/1979 NA 92 2014 J A                RM 2102 3 V X I
COMUNE                        AN  81 LUCIANI                   FABIA             01/09/1960 RM 90 2009 J A                RM 3342 3 V  I
COMUNE                        AN  82 GHILARDI                  VALENTINA         23/08/1981 RM 90 2009                  RM 3345 3 V X I
COMUNE                        AN  83 MAZZUCATO                 ELEONORA          14/11/1983 RM 89 2007                  RM 3363 3 V  I
COMUNE                        AN  84 D'ORIANO                  MARIANGELA        02/04/1983 NA 88 2011 J A                RM 3392 3 V  I
COMUNE                        AN  85 ZEOLI                     PATRIZIA          13/03/1972 CE 88 2011                  RM 3393 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  86 LANDI                     COSTANTINA        25/09/1983 AV 88 2014 J A                RM 3397 3 V  I
COMUNE                        AN  87 IANNUZZI                  IOLANDA           11/03/1980 PZ 87 2003                  RM 3398 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  88 DI DOMENICO               CHIARA            08/08/1988 RM 87 2009 J A                RM 3424 3 V  I
COMUNE                        AN  89 PANELLA                   GIULIA            24/04/1987 RM 84 2007                  RM 3513 3 V X I
COMUNE                        AN  90 SIMONINI                  ROMINA            27/10/1979 RM 84 2009 J A                RM 3519 3 V X I
COMUNE                        AN  91 DI LIBERTO                NICOLA            01/12/1965 PA 83 2007                  RM 3538 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  92 VESPA                     MILENA            24/01/1973 RM 81 2009                  RM 3575 3 V X I
COMUNE                        AN  93 COLACCHI                  DALILA            27/02/1986 RM 78 2007                  RM 3620 3 V X I
COMUNE                        AN  94 BORTOLIN                  ILARIA            23/01/1987 RM 78 2007                  RM 3621 3 V X I
COMUNE                        AN  95 CANIGLIA                  ELISA             09/05/1985 SR 77 2007                  RM 3649 3 V X I
COMUNE                        AN  96 DURANTE                   MARINELLA         27/01/1978 LE 74 2011 J A                RM 3689 3 V  I
COMUNE                        AN  97 BALDUCCI                  MARIA GRAZIA      18/11/1975 BA 73 2007 J A                RM 3696 3 V  I
COMUNE                        AN  98 TRITONI                   ANGELICA          30/10/1986 RM 68 2007 J A K A K             RM 3798 3 V  I
COMUNE                        AN  99 DE  COMCIILIS             ROMINA            14/08/1983 RM 66 2009 J A                RM 3841 3 V  I
COMUNE                        AN  100 SERPILLI                  LAURA             30/05/1984 RM 65 2007                  RM 3859 3 V  I
COMUNE                        AN  101 FALCIONI                  SARA              23/02/1988 RM 65 2007                  RM 3861 3 V X I
COMUNE                        AN  102 DAMATO                    FRANCESCO         16/07/1981 BA 62 2014 J A                RM 3907 3 V  I
COMUNE                        AN  103 MACCARONI                 ILARIA            20/12/1980 RM 60 2009 J A                RM 3929 3 V  I
COMUNE                        AN  104 FRANCIOLINI               MARIA LUISA       10/12/1962 RM 59 2009                  RM 3943 3 V  I
COMUNE                        AN  105 CONTI                     MARTINA           13/08/1986 RM 57 2007 J A                RM 3966 3 V X I
COMUNE                        AN  106 DUBEY                     SARA              27/01/1978 RM 56 2002                  RM 3989 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  107 OLIVERIO                  LILIANA           09/05/1987 CS 54 2014 J A                RM 4046 3 V  I
COMUNE                        AN  108 FASOLINO                  RAFFAELA          09/04/1966 SA 46 2014                  RM 4140 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  109 DE ANGELIS                FABIANA           15/01/1980 RM 42 2009 J A                RM 0 3 V  I
COMUNE                        AN  110 ANGELINI                  MONICA            28/02/1979 CE 37 2007                  RM 4292 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  111 RUSSO                     SIMONA ANGELA GRAZ02/07/1980 CT 33 2014                  RM 267 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  112 ZAMPAGLIONE               DOMENICA ILARIA   04/10/1975 RC 31 2004                  RM 4391 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  113 SANNINO                   LUISA             14/01/1970 NA 28 2007                  RM 4473 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN X 114 SERMONETA                 ALESSIA           17/05/1973 RM 28 2007                  RM 4475 3 V  I



COMUNE                        AN X 115 TERRACINA                 GIORDANA EMMA     09/06/1971 RM 24 2007                  RM 4595 3 V  I
COMUNE                        AN  116 ZACCARIA                  CONCETTA          07/01/1966 RG 20 2014                  RM 470 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  117 CARATOZZOLO               CARMELA           01/01/1966 RC 18 2014                  RM 4778 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  118 SABATO                    ROSA              14/06/1974 SA 15 2007                  RM 730 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN X 119 SANTONI                   CARLA             21/01/1966 RM 6 2007                  RM 4963 3 V  I
COMUNE                        AN X 120 SCHETTINI                 CHIARA            20/03/1985 PZ 6 2011                  RM 4972 3 V  I
COMUNE                        AN X 121 CURTI                     EMANUELA          10/08/1977 RM 0 2007                  RM 5044 3 V  I
COMUNE                        AN X 122 SCARFO'                   PRISCILLA         03/10/1987 RM 0 2009                  RM 5058 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 PADREVITA                 GISELLA           09/03/1978 AV 121 2007 J A                RM 169 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 RUOCCO                    ANNA              06/06/1975 NA 119 2007 J A                RM 192 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 TROTTA                    SABRINA           20/07/1980 NA 115 2005 J A    A            RM 256 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  4 CORSO                     MILENA LUCIA BERNA 13/12/1982 CS 115 2011 J A                RM 289 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  5 MARAFANTE                 ANNA LISA         01/06/1971 RM 114 2007 J A                RM 303 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  6 CAUZI                     MARIA CHIARA      10/07/1985 RM 111 2007 J A                RM 372 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  7 CAMERA                    MARIAVINCENZA     21/03/1982 RM 111 2009 J A                RM 384 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  8 GAGLIARDI                 ANNA              22/12/1980 CE 110 2007 J A                RM 404 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  9 SALZILLO                  MADDALENA         28/10/1982 CE 110 2011 J A                RM 417 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  10 DE PAULIS                 FRANCESCA         01/04/1974 AQ 108 2007 J A                RM 437 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  11 CHIRICO                   FILOMENA          20/03/1976 SA 100 2007 J A                RM 600 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  12 DE ANGELIS                RAFFAELLA         07/07/1978 RM 100 2009 J A                RM 601 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  13 FERRARI                   CHIARA            14/08/1979 RM 99 2009 J A                RM 642 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  14 SCALZONE                  ILARIA            25/10/1986 NA 98 2011 J A                RM 671 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  15 DE PERETTI                GIULIA            22/04/1986 RM 93 2007 J A                RM 725 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  16 MARTINELLI                ANTONELLA         11/02/1979 NA 92 2014 J A                RM 729 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  17 LUCIANI                   FABIA             01/09/1960 RM 90 2009 J A                RM 751 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  18 D'ORIANO                  MARIANGELA        02/04/1983 NA 88 2011 J A                RM 783 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  19 LANDI                     COSTANTINA        25/09/1983 AV 88 2014 J A                RM 787 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  20 DI DOMENICO               CHIARA            08/08/1988 RM 87 2009 J A                RM 810 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  21 SIMONINI                  ROMINA            27/10/1979 RM 84 2009 J A                RM 880 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  22 DURANTE                   MARINELLA         27/01/1978 LE 74 2011 J A                RM 969 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  23 BALDUCCI                  MARIA GRAZIA      18/11/1975 BA 73 2007 J A                RM 971 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  24 TRITONI                   ANGELICA          30/10/1986 RM 68 2007 J A K A K             RM 1039 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  25 DE  COMCIILIS             ROMINA            14/08/1983 RM 66 2009 J A                RM 1063 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  26 DAMATO                    FRANCESCO         16/07/1981 BA 62 2014 J A                RM 1089 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  27 MACCARONI                 ILARIA            20/12/1980 RM 60 2009 J A                RM 1097 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  28 CONTI                     MARTINA           13/08/1986 RM 57 2007 J A                RM 1107 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  29 OLIVERIO                  LILIANA           09/05/1987 CS 54 2014 J A                RM 1146 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  30 DE ANGELIS                FABIANA           15/01/1980 RM 42 2009 J A                RM 0 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 PADREVITA                 GISELLA           09/03/1978 AV 121 2007 J A                RM 169 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 RUOCCO                    ANNA              06/06/1975 NA 119 2007 J A                RM 192 3 V X I



SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 TROTTA                    SABRINA           20/07/1980 NA 115 2005 J A    A            RM 256 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  4 CORSO                     MILENA LUCIA BERNA 13/12/1982 CS 115 2011 J A                RM 289 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  5 MARAFANTE                 ANNA LISA         01/06/1971 RM 114 2007 J A                RM 303 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  6 CAUZI                     MARIA CHIARA      10/07/1985 RM 111 2007 J A                RM 372 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  7 CAMERA                    MARIAVINCENZA     21/03/1982 RM 111 2009 J A                RM 384 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  8 GAGLIARDI                 ANNA              22/12/1980 CE 110 2007 J A                RM 404 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  9 SALZILLO                  MADDALENA         28/10/1982 CE 110 2011 J A                RM 417 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  10 DE PAULIS                 FRANCESCA         01/04/1974 AQ 108 2007 J A                RM 437 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  11 CHIRICO                   FILOMENA          20/03/1976 SA 100 2007 J A                RM 600 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  12 DE ANGELIS                RAFFAELLA         07/07/1978 RM 100 2009 J A                RM 601 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  13 FERRARI                   CHIARA            14/08/1979 RM 99 2009 J A                RM 642 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  14 SCALZONE                  ILARIA            25/10/1986 NA 98 2011 J A                RM 671 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  15 DE PERETTI                GIULIA            22/04/1986 RM 93 2007 J A                RM 725 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  16 MARTINELLI                ANTONELLA         11/02/1979 NA 92 2014 J A                RM 729 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  17 LUCIANI                   FABIA             01/09/1960 RM 90 2009 J A                RM 751 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  18 D'ORIANO                  MARIANGELA        02/04/1983 NA 88 2011 J A                RM 783 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  19 LANDI                     COSTANTINA        25/09/1983 AV 88 2014 J A                RM 787 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  20 DI DOMENICO               CHIARA            08/08/1988 RM 87 2009 J A                RM 810 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  21 SIMONINI                  ROMINA            27/10/1979 RM 84 2009 J A                RM 880 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  22 DURANTE                   MARINELLA         27/01/1978 LE 74 2011 J A                RM 969 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  23 BALDUCCI                  MARIA GRAZIA      18/11/1975 BA 73 2007 J A                RM 971 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  24 TRITONI                   ANGELICA          30/10/1986 RM 68 2007 J A K A K             RM 1039 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  25 DE  COMCIILIS             ROMINA            14/08/1983 RM 66 2009 J A                RM 1063 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  26 DAMATO                    FRANCESCO         16/07/1981 BA 62 2014 J A                RM 1089 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  27 MACCARONI                 ILARIA            20/12/1980 RM 60 2009 J A                RM 1097 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  28 CONTI                     MARTINA           13/08/1986 RM 57 2007 J A                RM 1107 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  29 OLIVERIO                  LILIANA           09/05/1987 CS 54 2014 J A                RM 1146 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  30 DE ANGELIS                FABIANA           15/01/1980 RM 42 2009 J A                RM 0 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 PADREVITA                 GISELLA           09/03/1978 AV 121 2007 J A                RM 169 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 RUOCCO                    ANNA              06/06/1975 NA 119 2007 J A                RM 192 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 TROTTA                    SABRINA           20/07/1980 NA 115 2005 J A    A            RM 256 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  4 CORSO                     MILENA LUCIA BERNA 13/12/1982 CS 115 2011 J A                RM 289 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  5 MARAFANTE                 ANNA LISA         01/06/1971 RM 114 2007 J A                RM 303 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  6 CAUZI                     MARIA CHIARA      10/07/1985 RM 111 2007 J A                RM 372 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  7 CAMERA                    MARIAVINCENZA     21/03/1982 RM 111 2009 J A                RM 384 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  8 GAGLIARDI                 ANNA              22/12/1980 CE 110 2007 J A                RM 404 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  9 SALZILLO                  MADDALENA         28/10/1982 CE 110 2011 J A                RM 417 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  10 DE PAULIS                 FRANCESCA         01/04/1974 AQ 108 2007 J A                RM 437 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  11 CHIRICO                   FILOMENA          20/03/1976 SA 100 2007 J A                RM 600 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  12 DE ANGELIS                RAFFAELLA         07/07/1978 RM 100 2009 J A                RM 601 3 Z  I



SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  13 FERRARI                   CHIARA            14/08/1979 RM 99 2009 J A                RM 642 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  14 SCALZONE                  ILARIA            25/10/1986 NA 98 2011 J A                RM 671 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  15 DE PERETTI                GIULIA            22/04/1986 RM 93 2007 J A                RM 725 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  16 MARTINELLI                ANTONELLA         11/02/1979 NA 92 2014 J A                RM 731 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  17 LUCIANI                   FABIA             01/09/1960 RM 90 2009 J A                RM 751 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  18 D'ORIANO                  MARIANGELA        02/04/1983 NA 88 2011 J A                RM 783 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  19 LANDI                     COSTANTINA        25/09/1983 AV 88 2014 J A                RM 787 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  20 DI DOMENICO               CHIARA            08/08/1988 RM 87 2009 J A                RM 810 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  21 SIMONINI                  ROMINA            27/10/1979 RM 84 2009 J A                RM 880 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  22 DURANTE                   MARINELLA         27/01/1978 LE 74 2011 J A                RM 969 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  23 BALDUCCI                  MARIA GRAZIA      18/11/1975 BA 73 2007 J A                RM 971 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  24 TRITONI                   ANGELICA          30/10/1986 RM 68 2007 J A K A K             RM 1039 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  25 DE  COMCIILIS             ROMINA            14/08/1983 RM 66 2009 J A                RM 1063 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  26 DAMATO                    FRANCESCO         16/07/1981 BA 62 2014 J A                RM 1089 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  27 MACCARONI                 ILARIA            20/12/1980 RM 60 2009 J A                RM 1097 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  28 CONTI                     MARTINA           13/08/1986 RM 57 2007 J A                RM 1107 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  29 OLIVERIO                  LILIANA           09/05/1987 CS 54 2014 J A                RM 1146 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  30 DE ANGELIS                FABIANA           15/01/1980 RM 42 2009 J A                RM 0 3 V  I
CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  1 DI GIOVANNANTONIO         ANNA              25/02/1976 CE 109 2005 K A                RM 40 3 Z  I
CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  2 TRITONI                   ANGELICA          30/10/1986 RM 68 2007 J A K A K             RM 56 3 V  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  1 VADALA'                   MARIA ANTONIA     06/04/1977 RC 197 2004                  RM 80 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  2 RUGGIANO                  ANTONIETTA        02/02/1966 NA 196 2007                  RM 92 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  3 PATEA                     ANGELA            03/03/1968 RC 191 2002                  RM 121 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  4 TROTTA                    CLELIA            31/12/1976 NA 186 2002                  RM 175 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  5 SILIPO                    MARIA             19/09/1978 CZ 185 2005                  RM 187 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  6 VASSALLO                  SABINA            25/01/1970 PA 182 2007                  RM 225 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  7 SAMPINO                   FILIPPA SONIA     27/02/1972 PA 181 2002                  RM 230 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  8 GALLO                     TIZIANA           21/02/1979 CZ 178 2002                  RM 260 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  9 ABBATE                    AMEDEA            12/01/1978 NA 175 2014                  RM 7 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  10 MORABITO                  MARIA GRAZIA      17/04/1972 VA 173 2002                  RM 311 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  11 PIROZZI                   EMANUELA          03/01/1981 NA 167 2014        MIIC8EY003 RM 39 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  12 MELE                      SILVIA MARIA GRAZI 09/09/1980 VV 165 2005                  RM 409 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  13 CAPRINI                   FRANCESCA         18/12/1973 RM 163 2007                  RM 428 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  14 BOCHICCHIO                IRENE             01/01/1973 PZ 160 2002                  RM 460 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  15 CATINI                    TIZIANA           30/10/1972 RM 158 2002                  RM 485 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  16 TARTAGLIA                 MARGHERITA        11/02/1964 AV 142 2014                  RM 10 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  17 BUCCIERI                  MARIA LUISA       26/09/1976 CT 131 2005                  RM 726 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  18 GIOVANNINI                SILVIA            17/07/1961 RM 129 2007                  RM 753 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  19 PADREVITA                 GISELLA           09/03/1978 AV 121 2007 J A                RM 897 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  20 TROTTA                    SABRINA           20/07/1980 NA 115 2005 J A    A            RM 1009 3 Z  I



LINGUA INGLESE                IL  21 ACIERNO                   LAURA             09/07/1971 AV 115 2011                  RM 1042 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  22 CORSO                     MILENA LUCIA BERNA 13/12/1982 CS 115 2011 J A                RM 1043 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  23 MARAFANTE                 ANNA LISA         01/06/1971 RM 114 2007 J A                RM 1061 3 V X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  24 CAUZI                     MARIA CHIARA      10/07/1985 RM 111 2007 J A                RM 1149 3 V  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  25 CAMERA                    MARIAVINCENZA     21/03/1982 RM 111 2009 J A                RM 1162 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  26 GAGLIARDI                 ANNA              22/12/1980 CE 110 2007 J A                RM 1184 3 V  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  27 SALZILLO                  MADDALENA         28/10/1982 CE 110 2011 J A                RM 1197 3 V  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  28 DI GIOVANNANTONIO         ANNA              25/02/1976 CE 109 2005 K A                RM 1205 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  29 SCHIANO MORIELLO          GIUDITTA          03/10/1979 NA 109 2007                  RM 1209 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  30 DE PAULIS                 FRANCESCA         01/04/1974 AQ 108 2007 J A                RM 1234 3 V  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  31 CHIRICO                   FILOMENA          20/03/1976 SA 100 2007 J A                RM 1424 3 V  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  32 DE ANGELIS                RAFFAELLA         07/07/1978 RM 100 2009 J A                RM 1425 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  33 DE PERETTI                GIULIA            22/04/1986 RM 93 2007 J A                RM 1557 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  34 LUCIANI                   FABIA             01/09/1960 RM 90 2009 J A                RM 1588 3 V  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  35 D'ORIANO                  MARIANGELA        02/04/1983 NA 88 2011 J A                RM 1622 3 V  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  36 ZEOLI                     PATRIZIA          13/03/1972 CE 88 2011                  RM 1623 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  37 LANDI                     COSTANTINA        25/09/1983 AV 88 2014 J A                RM 1627 3 V  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  38 DI DOMENICO               CHIARA            08/08/1988 RM 87 2009 J A                RM 1648 3 V  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  39 PANELLA                   GIULIA            24/04/1987 RM 84 2007                  RM 1717 3 V X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  40 SIMONINI                  ROMINA            27/10/1979 RM 84 2009 J A                RM 1722 3 V X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  41 VESPA                     MILENA            24/01/1973 RM 81 2009                  RM 1761 3 V X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  42 COLACCHI                  DALILA            27/02/1986 RM 78 2007                  RM 1794 3 V X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  43 BORTOLIN                  ILARIA            23/01/1987 RM 78 2007                  RM 1795 3 V X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  44 CANIGLIA                  ELISA             09/05/1985 SR 77 2007                  RM 1815 3 V X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  45 SERPILLI                  LAURA             30/05/1984 RM 65 2007                  RM 1952 3 V  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  46 FALCIONI                  SARA              23/02/1988 RM 65 2007                  RM 1954 3 V X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  47 DAMATO                    FRANCESCO         16/07/1981 BA 62 2014 J A                RM 1979 3 V  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  48 MACCARONI                 ILARIA            20/12/1980 RM 60 2009 J A                RM 1993 3 V  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  49 FRANCIOLINI               MARIA LUISA       10/12/1962 RM 59 2009                  RM 2000 3 V  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  50 CONTI                     MARTINA           13/08/1986 RM 57 2007 J A                RM 2007 3 V X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  51 OLIVERIO                  LILIANA           09/05/1987 CS 54 2014 J A                RM 2062 3 V  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  52 RUSSO                     SIMONA ANGELA GRAZ02/07/1980 CT 33 2014                  RM 150 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  53 ZAMPAGLIONE               DOMENICA ILARIA   04/10/1975 RC 31 2004                  RM 2215 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  54 SGRO'                     ANTONELLA         29/04/1977 RC 174 2007                  RM 2392 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  55 MARTINELLI                ANTONELLA         11/02/1979 NA 92 2014 J A                RM 2280 3 V X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  56 SCALZONE                  ILARIA            25/10/1986 NA 98 2011 J A                RM 2446 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  57 GHILARDI                  VALENTINA         23/08/1981 RM 90 2009                  RM 2447 3 V X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL X 58 SCARFO'                   PRISCILLA         03/10/1987 RM 0 2009                  RM 2469 3 V X I
CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  1 TROTTA                    SABRINA           20/07/1980 NA 115 2005 J A    A            RM 50 3 Z  I
CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  1 TROTTA                    SABRINA           20/07/1980 NA 115 2005 J A    A            RM 50 3 Z  I


